Page 1
© Copyright 2024 OmniOn power Inc. All rights reserved.  FPLX Eval Board_AN Rev. 1.2
FPLX015/20/30 Evaluation Board Guide
Evaluation Board populated with FPLX015 / FPLX020 or FPLX030 modules
APPLICATION NOTE
Page 2
© Copyright 2024 OmniOn power Inc. All rights reserved.  FPLX Eval Board_AN Rev. 1.2
Table of Contents

Page 27
© Copyright 2024 OmniOn power Inc. All rights reserved.  FPLX Eval Board_AN Rev. 1.2
3. Ordering Information
Orderable OmniOn Power Accessories
Manufacturer
Part Number
Ordering Code Description
EVAL FPLX030A0XY3-SRZ 1600481952A Evaluation Board with FPLX030 module
EVAL FPLX020A0XY3-SRZ 1600481944A Evaluation Board with FPLX020 module
EVAL FPLX015A0XY3-SRZ 1600482259A Evaluation Board with FPLX015 module
I2C_USB_DONGLE_2.X_
WITH_CABLES
150036482
USB Dongle and cables required for use with Digital Power Insight